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654 = 5-hydroxy-tryptophan (tryptophan, L-
tryptophan, L-5-HTP) 

601 = A-vitamins 
602 = Acidophilus 
603 = Alfalfa 
604 = Algae (blue algae, blue-green algae) 
605 = Aloe vera 
535 = Amino acids (glutamine) 
606 = Astragalus 
607 = B-complex 
608 = B-vitamins (B1, thiamine, B2, riboflavin, B5, 

pantothenic acid, B6, pyridoxine, B12) 
655 = Bachelor=s button (feverfew, featherfew) 
609 = Bee pollen 
610 = Beta-carotene 
611 = Bitter melon 
649 = Black cohash (black snakeroot, rattleroot, 

rattlesnake root, squawroot) 
649 = Black snakeroot (black cohash, rattleroot, 

rattlesnake root, squawroot) 
604 = Blue algae (algae, blue-green algae) 
604 = Blue-green algae (algae, blue algae) 
612 = C-vitamins (rosehips) 
646 = Calcium 
613 = Cat claw 
614 = Chamomile 
615 = Chinese herbs in combination 
652 = Chondroitin / glucosamine 
616 = Chromium 
643 = Cod liver oil 
196 = Coenzyme Q-10 
653 = Colostrum 
617 = Cranberry 
618 = Dandelion 
161 = DHEA 
619 = E-vitamins 
620 = Echinacea (with or without goldenseal) 
621 = Enzyme therapies (plant or pancreatic) 
645 = Evening primrose oil 
655 = Featherfew (feverfew, bachelor=s button) 
655 = Feverfew (featherfew, bachelor=s button) 
641 = Ferrous sulfate (iron) 
650 = Flaxseed (linseed) 
622 = Flower remedies 

623 = Folic acid 
624 = Garlic 
626 = Ginger 
625 = Gingko biloba 
627 = Ginseng 
652 = Glucosamine / chondroitin 
535 = Glutamine (amino acids) 
628 = Goldenseal 
629 = Homeopathic remedies 
167 = Hypericin (St. John=s Wort) 
641 = Iron (ferrous sulfate) 
654 = L-5-HTP (tryptophan, L-tryptophan, 5-

hydroxy-tryptophan) 
644 = L-carnitine 
642 = Lecithin 
650 = Linseed (flaxseed) 
654 = L-tryptophan (tryptophan, L-5-HTP, 5-

hydroxy-tryptophan) 
631 = Megadose vitamins 
507 = Melatonin 
632 = Milk thistle 
630 = Multivitamin/minerals 
188 = NAC (N-acetyl-cysteine) 
633 = Omega-3 type oils 
173 = Ozone 
608 = Pantothenic acid (B-vitamins, B1, thiamine, 

B2, riboflavin, B5, B6, pyridoxine, B12) 
651 = Potassium 
634 = Protein powder 
608 = Pyridoxine (B-vitamins, B1, thiamine, B2, 

riboflavin, B5, pantothenic acid, B6, B12) 
649 = Rattleroot (black cohash, black snakeroot, 

rattlesnake root, squawroot) 
649 = Rattlesnake root (black cohash, black 

snakeroot, rattleroot, squawroot) 
648 = Red clover 
608 = Riboflavin (B-vitamins, B1, thiamine, B2,  

B5, pantothenic acid, B6, pyridoxine, B12) 
612 = Rosehips (C-vitamins) 
647 = Soy 
636 = Spirulina 
649 = Squawroot (black cohash, black snakeroot, 

rattleroot, rattlesnake root) 
167 = St. John=s Wort (hypericin) 
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635 = SPV-30 
656 = Tea extract 
608 = Thiamine (B-vitamins, B1, B2, riboflavin, 

B5, pantothenic acid, B6, pyridoxine, B12) 
637 = Thymus glandular 
 

654 = Tryptophan (L-tryptophan, L-5-HTP, 5-
hydroxy-tryptophan) 

638 = Valerian 
639 = Woodroot 
640 = Zinc  
699 = Other alternative/complementary medication 
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161 = DHEA 
167 = St. John=s Wort (hypericin) 
173 = Ozone 
188 = NAC (N-acetyl-cysteine) 
196 = Coenzyme Q-10 
507 = Melatonin 
535 = Amino acids (glutamine) 
601 = A-vitamins 
602 = Acidophilus 
603 = Alfalfa 
604 = Algae (blue algae, blue-green algae) 
605 = Aloe vera 
606 = Astragalus 
607 = B-complex 
608 = B-vitamins (B1, thiamine, B2, riboflavin, B5, 

pantothenic acid, B6, pyridoxine, B12) 
609 = Bee pollen 
610 = Beta-carotene 
611 = Bitter melon 
612 = C-vitamins (rosehips) 
613 = Cat claw 
614 = Chamomile 
615 = Chinese herbs in combination 
616 = Chromium 
617 = Cranberry 
618 = Dandelion 
619 = E-vitamins 
620 = Echinacea (with or without goldenseal) 
621 = Enzyme therapies (plant or pancreatic) 
622 = Flower remedies 
623 = Folic acid 
624 = Garlic 
625 = Gingko biloba 
626 = Ginger 

627 = Ginseng 
628 = Goldenseal 
629 = Homeopathic remedies 
630 = Multivitamin/minerals 
631 = Megadose vitamins 
632 = Milk thistle 
633 = Omega-3 type oils 
634 = Protein powder 
635 = SPV-30 
636 = Spirulina 
637 = Thymus glandular 
638 = Valerian 
639 = Woodroot 
640 = Zinc 
641 = Iron (ferrous sulfate) 
642 = Lecithin 
643 = Cod liver oil 
644 = L-carnitine 
645 = Evening primrose oil 
646 = Calcium 
647 = Soy 
648 = Red clover 
649 = Black cohash (black snakeroot, rattleroot, 

rattlesnake root, squawroot) 
650 = Flaxseed (linseed) 
651 = Potassium 
652 = Glucosamine / chondroitin 
653 = Colostrum 
654 = Tryptophan (L-tryptophan, L-5-HTP, 5-

hydroxy-tryptophan) 
655 = Feverfew (featherfew, bachelor=s button) 
656 = Tea extract 
657 = D-vitamins 
699 = Other alternative/complementary medication 

 
 

 


